MPN: DP-DVI-MM-100

DisplayPort - DVI 24+1 M-M Tm

This DisplayPort to DVI-D digital HD cable enables you to convert DisplayPort
signals to DVI signals. It could be for transmitting HD video signals from a
computer to a monitor.

o 4K Ultra HD 2160p (30 Hz)

® Signal Direction: DisplayPort to DVI

® Gold-Plated connectors

e Plug with lock for secure connections

Micro
Connect

ULTRAHD

e Particularly suitable for video streams, gaming or to extend workstations

Caractéristiques

Features

Package dimensions
(verified)

Product dimensions

Vendor information

Weight & dimensions

Veuillez noter que les caractéristiques sont sujettes a changement sans préavis.

Compatibilité 3D
Conformité RoHS
Connecteur1
Connecteur 2

Contacts du connecteur de
placage

Couleur du produit
DVI dual-link

Genre de connecteur 1
Genre de connecteur 2
HDCP

Longueur de cable
Matériau du manteau
Matiére du cable
Résolution maximale
Taille des fils AWG
Version de DisplayPort
Version HDCP

Depth Verified
Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified
Width Verified

Net Weight (Product, kg)

Brand Name

Warranty

Diameétre du cable

Oui

Oui

DisplayPort

DVI-D 24+1 (Dual Link)

Tm

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)

Cuivre

Supports Full HD 1920 x 1080@60Hz Pixels
30

12

1.3

129cm
0,09 kg
31lcm

20,3cm
0,08 kg

MicroConnect

25 Année (s)

6 mm
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